19. Obermain-Marathon 2025

12,5 km-Lauf - 06.04.2025 - Bad Staffelstein
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IfA Nonstop Bamberg 1

Craft Team ComfortskateS 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1

TV 1848 Coburg 1

Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2

IBC Solar 1

Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2
Beclubte Glubberer 1

TSV 1860 Staffelstein 3
Schmuser 1

TV 1848 Coburg 1

Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1
TV 1848 Coburg 2

Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2

T £ £ 2 £ 2 2 2 2 2 £

hul

Forst Andreas
Schmitt Sven
Méller Noah
Halves Klaus
Radzuweit Philipp
Zillig Manfred
Herrmann Rene
Maurer Eric
Jean-Marc Senf
Lindner Stefan
Schultz Kevin
Bischoff Katja
Rodiger Kathrin
Boseckert Andrea

Heinlein Bianka

00:45:20
00:48:41
00:43:49
00:54:43
00:57:18
01:06:12
01:05:09
01:09:45
01:13:27
01:11:45
01:15:25
00:56:28
01:04:57
01:16:26

01:16:13

Gotz Patrick

Merz Felix
Schramm  Daniel
Bauer Alexander
Pop Sandro
Kunzelmann Sigfried
Dorsch Christian
Bohnlein Stefan
Simon Laugsch
Tluczykont Wolfgang
Briickner Sebastian
Neubauer Tanja
Schmidt Rona
Gieck Kathrin

Seeber Jana

00:49:09
00:51:00
00:54:16
00:56:30
01:07:06
01:08:09
01:10:49
01:09:52
01:13:28
01:15:08
01:21:21
01:08:37
01:10:16
01:17:05

01:18:01

Lorber Jan
Seliger Matthias
Justice Noah
Teuber Joseph
Eckstein Jonas
Wolf Michael
Schroder Leo
Kraus Bertram
Christian Keppler
Belling Jens
Czwielong Felix
Sollmann Claudia
Gohring Christiane
Linke Annika

Berwind Sandra

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:56:49
00:53:26
01:02:32
00:56:34
01:08:39
01:10:59
01:11:31
01:18:40
01:13:30
01:27:47
01:24:30
01:15:56
01:14:46
01:17:10

01:18:01

de

02:31:18
02:33:07
02:40:37
02:47:47
03:13:03
03:25:20
03:27:29
03:38:17
03:40:25
03:54:40
04:01:16
03:21:01
03:29:59
03:50:41

03:52:15
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