

19. Obermain-Marathon 2025

12,5 km-Lauf - 06.04.2025 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	IfA Nonstop Bamberg 1	M	Först Andreas	00:45:20	Götz Patrick	00:49:09	Lorber Jan	00:56:49	02:31:18
2	Craft Team ComfortskateS 1	M	Schmitt Sven	00:48:41	Merz Felix	00:51:00	Seliger Matthias	00:53:26	02:33:07
3	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Möller Noah	00:43:49	Schramm Daniel	00:54:16	Justice Noah	01:02:32	02:40:37
4	TV 1848 Coburg 1	M	Halves Klaus	00:54:43	Bauer Alexander	00:56:30	Teuber Joseph	00:56:34	02:47:47
5	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1	M	Radzuweit Philipp	00:57:18	Pop Sandro	01:07:06	Eckstein Jonas	01:08:39	03:13:03
6	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Zillig Manfred	01:06:12	Kunzelmann Sigfried	01:08:09	Wolf Michael	01:10:59	03:25:20
7	IBC Solar 1	M	Herrmann Rene	01:05:09	Dorsch Christian	01:10:49	Schröder Leo	01:11:31	03:27:29
8	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2	M	Maurer Eric	01:09:45	Böhnlein Stefan	01:09:52	Kraus Bertram	01:18:40	03:38:17
9	Beclubte Glubberer 1	M	Jean-Marc Senf	01:13:27	Simon Laugsch	01:13:28	Christian Keppler	01:13:30	03:40:25
10	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 3	M	Lindner Stefan	01:11:45	Tluczykont Wolfgang	01:15:08	Belling Jens	01:27:47	03:54:40
11	Schmuser 1	M	Schultz Kevin	01:15:25	Brückner Sebastian	01:21:21	Czwielong Felix	01:24:30	04:01:16
1	TV 1848 Coburg 1	F	Bischoff Katja	00:56:28	Neubauer Tanja	01:08:37	Sollmann Claudia	01:15:56	03:21:01
2	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 1	F	Rödiger Kathrin	01:04:57	Schmidt Rona	01:10:16	Göhring Christiane	01:14:46	03:29:59
3	TV 1848 Coburg 2	F	Boseckert Andrea	01:16:26	Gieck Kathrin	01:17:05	Linke Annika	01:17:10	03:50:41
4	Run and Bike-Team Coburg 2	F	Heinlein Bianka	01:16:13	Seeber Jana	01:18:01	Berwind Sandra	01:18:01	03:52:15